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
month + 1/5 utilities. Washer/dryer. 435-8448. 

Female N/S to share 3 bedroom home, W/D. 2 baths. $175 
+ deposit, utilities. 438-1186. 

Female roommate wanted. Two bedroom in nice house. 
18th and C. $165 + half utilities. Must see. 474-4492. 

Nonsmoking female needed to share 3-bedroom house in 
Northeast Lincoln. 10 min to city campus. $158.33+ 
deposit* 1/3 utilities. Washer/dryer, no pets. Available 5/ 
1. Leave message if interested, 467-4814. 

Urgent. Roommate wanted for May. June, July in big 
apartment. Close to Capitol—downtown. Furnished 
room. $200/ month + utilities. 435-1615. 

Female, non-smoker to share nice Victorian house, 20th 
& A area, $250/month, includes utilities. Marcie, 476- 
8267. 

1141 Charleston, 4 bedroom, W/D, D/W, $700 + deposit. 
Available 4/20. 

1143 Charleston, 3 bedroom, W/D, D/W. $600 + deposit. 
Available 4/20. 
Call after 6 pm, 474-1303. 

1825 M St. Clean three bedroom plus parking. $600.430- 
9618, 489-5168, and 476-3821. 

2,3, and 4 Bedrooms Available In May Near campus, 
432-0644,432-6644, 

3210 S Street. Four bedroom, two baths, central air, no 
pets. $650. 430-6328. 

5 bedroom, 2 bath, 27th & Q. Laundry. For summer or 
longer. $940/month. Call 474-1304. 

5 BR 2 bath, 2331 U St., C/A, laundry, dishwasher, $995/ 
month. Reserve now or for fall. Phoenix Properties, 474- 

5327.___ 
519 N. 35th. Five bedroom, two baths, garage. $750/ 
month. No pets. 430-6328. 

Open June 1st. 4-5 bedrooms. Next to campus. Washer, 
dryer, dishwasher, and central A/C. 423-1535. 

Reserving Now for Summer or August. Nice houses, 
close to campus. 432-0644, 432-6644. 

3 and 4 bedroom duplexes, $800-$895. Available for May 
and Summer months. Call between 8-6pm, 435-7807. 

3 BR, 2 full bath, washer/dryer, to sublease May through 
August. $730/month. Close to campus. 438-3914. 

Newer duplexes, three or four bedroom. Close to campus. 
No smoking, no pets. 475-2323. 

!!!Affordable Apartments!!! 
1,2,and 3-bedroom near campus. Summer leases avail- 
able, $285 and up. 

Management One 
477-2600 

"SUMMER & FALL LEASES" 
Reserve 1 Bedroom ($329 up); 2 Bedroom ($379 up). J 
Bask in the sun, poolside; Laundry; Bus; Quiet concrete 
construction. 

JONES APARTMENTS 
475-7262 
640 S. 20 

*Campus Locations* 
Summer Leases Available 

One bedrooms various locations breakfast bar, all appli- 
ances, personal patios, choose your style from $350 

2 bedroom 2504 Vine, middle level, ceramic floors, break- 
fast bar, roomy bedrooms, Sharp $455, 

4300Cornhusker Hwy one-bedroom, top orlower level, all 
appliances, $355 

Immaculate 2 bedroom lower and top level, washer and 
dryer hook up. all interior is white with oak trim, $525. 

Cherry Hill Management 
489-4857 

1 Bedroom apartment, available now. Near Wesleyan. 
$200 + partial utilities. Call 466-4534. 

1-BR, oak floors, french doors, nice, spacious, cat al- 
lowed. $345/month. Available at convenience. 476-8035. 

1107 L St, 1 BR, downtown. Remodled, only $280. Call 
Phoenix Properties, 474-5327. 

1503 S. 22nd St. 
Spacious three bedroom with central air. Nice neighbor- 
hood. Available immediately. $525. 450-2622. 

1835 D. Large 1-bedroom. Great neighborhood. Hard- 
wood floors, neat, air paid. $430.435-8475. 

2 bedroom, 640 N 26th. $375. Available for summer or 
year lease, 475-2169. 

2- Bedroom, Balcony/pool. May 1 thru July 31. 3-month 
remaining. $419/month + 250 deposit- $336/month. 645 
S. 20th Street, 435-4032. 

244 S 26th. One bedroom, utilities paid. Leave message 
483-2357. 

3 bedroom apt. available for summer sublease. $690/mo. 
No deposit. Will pay $450 of 1st month's rent. 438-6201 

3 BR. 2 bath, washer and dryer, no pets, 2540 W. 483- 
1130 or 483-6057. 

3- bedroom apartment at Claremont. Available for sub- 
lease in May. Deposit negotiable!! 477-0565. 

35th and Huntington, 2-bedroom, fireplace, C/A, W/D. 
East campus, 466-5705. 

508 S 25th. Two bedrooms, dishwasher, modern, and 
dean. Leave message 483-2357. 

CLAREMONT PARK 
APARTMENTS 
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